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Torschiitzen U32 (2018)

S. Fassnacht
C. Lambri
D. Willuweit
P. Agati
H. Heymann
S. Aurin
M. Froder
W. Falduzzi
C. PrieR
K. Enders

Torquote U32 (2018):

S. Fassnacht
C. Lambri
H. Heymann
D. Willuweit
S. Aurin
P. Agati
M. Froder
K. Enders
W. Falduzzi
C. PrieR
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1,22
0,86
0,50
0,45
0,38
0,25
0,22
0,20
0,15
0,08
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Torschiitzen U40 (2018)

C. Lambri
R. Hilterhaus
M. Appel
C. Gsimbsl
W. Petrak
P. Agati
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Torquote U40 (2018):

C. Lambri
R. Hilterhaus
M. Appel
C. Gsimbsl
W. Petrak
P. Agati
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Stand 15.01.22
M. Appel




